FAWKIA - Art as Stationery
Stand 2-C54
Pulse 2005 - May 22-25

There are more pieces on display at the stand, where you can meet Fawkia and where she will be working
on one of her paintings and giving bookbinding demonstrations where time allows. Please call in advance
for times of these events. Fawkia and her team look forward to meeting you!

All Enquiries during or after the Fair, please Contact PR Director Samah El-Shahat on 07768 497866 or Sameh El-Shahat on 07836 334170

Product Descriptions Please see accompanying CD-ROM for Pictures of described products

Title of Art Work material length  width  Covering a... paper type
Canadian Autumn Dyes on unprimed canvas 155mm 113mm Notebook/Sketchbook white/plain
Diorama | Dyes on umprimed canvas 155m 113mm Notebook/Sketchbook white/plain
Diorama Il Dyes on unprimed canvas 155mm 113mm Notebook/Sketchbook white/plain

Evening in the Serengeti Dyes on unprimed canvas 158mm 118mm Notebook/Sketchbook Handmade Plain Khadi paper



Dawn in the Serengeti

Afterthoughts |

Unforseen Consequences |

Diorama lll

Diorama IV

Revised Map of the World |

A Flag for the World |

Revised Map of the World Il

Revisiting Tarsus

Complications |

Cleo in Tarsus

Day Dreams |

Comparisons and Contrasts Il

Arrival At Ephesus

The Walls of Pergamum

Dyes on unprimed canvas

Dyes on unprimed canvas

Dyes on unprimed canvas

Dyes on unprimed canvas

Dyes on unprimed canvas

Dyes on unprimed canvas

Dyes on unprimed canvas

Dyes on unprimed canvas

Dyes on unprimed canvas

Dyes on unprimed canvas

Dyes on unprimed canvas

Dyes on unprimed canvas

Dyes on unprimed canvas

Dyes on unprimed canvas

Dyes on unprimed canvas

158mm

178mm

157mm

110mm

110mm

110mm

110mm

110mm

158mm

216mm

216mm

216mm

216mm

218mm

218mm

118mm

125mm

90mm

75mm

75mm

75mm

75mm

75mm

115mm

160mm

160mm

160mm

160mm

150mm

150mm

Notebook/Sketchbook

Notebook/Sketchbook

Phonebook/Address Book

Phonebook/Address Book

Phonebook/Address Book

Phonebook/Address Book

Phonebook/Address Book

Phonebook/Address Book

Notebook/Sketchbook

Notebook/Sketchbook

Notebook/Sketchbook

Notebook/Sketchbook

Notebook/Sketchbook

Notebook/Sketchbook

Notebook/Sketchbook

Handmade Plain Khadi paper

white/plain

Ruled/Alphabetical

Ruled/Alphabetical

Ruled/Alphabetical

Ruled/Alphabetical

Ruled/Alphabetical

Ruled/Alphabetical

white/plain

white/plain

white/plain

white/plain

white/plain

white/plain

white/plain



Diorama V

Hallowed Shelter

A Flag for the World Il

Pergamum the Invincible

Life Examined

Revised Map of the World 11l

Diorama VI

From the Shroud

Further Complications |

Love and Hate

Looking Out

Diorama Interrupted

The Beginning of the Great Journey

Dyes on unprimed canvas

Dyes on unprimed canvas

Dyes on unprimed canvas

Dyes on unprimed canvas

Dyes on unprimed canvas

Dyes on unprimed canvas

Dyes on unprimed canvas

Dyes on unprimed canvas

Dyes on unprimed canvas

Dyes on unprimed canvas

Dyes on unprimed canvas

Dyes on unprimed canvas

Dyes on unprimed canvas

218mm

218mm

156mm

156mm

156mm

156mm

156mm

156mm

172mm

158mm

316mm

316mm

316mm

150mm

150mm

218mm

218mm

218mm

218mm

218mm

170mm

162mm

172mm

216mm

216mm

216mm

Notebook/Sketchbook

Notebook/Sketchbook

Phonebook/Address Book

Phonebook/Address Book

Phonebook/Address Book

Phonebook/Address Book

Phonebook/Address Book

Notebook/Sketchbook

Notebook/Sketchbook

Notebook/Sketchbook

Notebook/Sketchbook

Notebook/Sketchbook

Notebook/Sketchbook

white/plain

white/plain

Ruled/Alphabetical

Ruled/Alphabetical

Ruled/Alphabetical

Ruled/Alphabetical

Ruled/Alphabetical

white/plain

white/plain

white/plain

white/plain

white/plain

white/plain



Revised Map of the World IV Dyes on unprimed canvas 316mm 216mm Notebook/Sketchbook white/plain

A Flag for the World IV Dyes on unprimed canvas 316mm 216mm Notebook/Sketchbook white/plain



