

FAWKIA - Art as Stationery Stand 2-C54 Pulse 2005 - May 22-25

There are more pieces on display at the stand, where you can meet Fawkia and where she will be working on one of her paintings and giving bookbinding demonstrations where time allows. Please call in advance for times of these events. Fawkia and her team look forward to meeting you!

All Enquiries during or after the Fair, please Contact PR Director Samah El-Shahat on 07768 497866 or Sameh El-Shahat on 07836 334170

Product Descriptions

Please see accompanying CD-ROM for Pictures of described products

Title of Art Work	material	length	width	Covering a	paper type
Canadian Autumn	Dyes on unprimed canvas	155mm	113mm	Notebook/Sketchbook	white/plain
Diorama I	Dyes on umprimed canvas	155m	113mm	Notebook/Sketchbook	white/plain
Diorama II	Dyes on unprimed canvas	155mm	113mm	Notebook/Sketchbook	white/plain
Evening in the Serengeti	Dyes on unprimed canvas	158mm	118mm	Notebook/Sketchbook	Handmade Plain Khadi paper

Dawn in the Serengeti	Dyes on unprimed canvas	158mm	118mm	Notebook/Sketchbook	Handmade Plain Khadi paper
Afterthoughts I	Dyes on unprimed canvas	178mm	125mm	Notebook/Sketchbook	white/plain
Unforseen Consequences I	Dyes on unprimed canvas	157mm	90mm	Phonebook/Address Book	Ruled/Alphabetical
Diorama III	Dyes on unprimed canvas	110mm	75mm	Phonebook/Address Book	Ruled/Alphabetical
Diorama IV	Dyes on unprimed canvas	110mm	75mm	Phonebook/Address Book	Ruled/Alphabetical
Revised Map of the World I	Dyes on unprimed canvas	110mm	75mm	Phonebook/Address Book	Ruled/Alphabetical
A Flag for the World I	Dyes on unprimed canvas	110mm	75mm	Phonebook/Address Book	Ruled/Alphabetical
Revised Map of the World II	Dyes on unprimed canvas	110mm	75mm	Phonebook/Address Book	Ruled/Alphabetical
Revisiting Tarsus	Dyes on unprimed canvas	158mm	115mm	Notebook/Sketchbook	white/plain
Complications I	Dyes on unprimed canvas	216mm	160mm	Notebook/Sketchbook	white/plain
Cleo in Tarsus	Dyes on unprimed canvas	216mm	160mm	Notebook/Sketchbook	white/plain
Day Dreams I	Dyes on unprimed canvas	216mm	160mm	Notebook/Sketchbook	white/plain
Comparisons and Contrasts II	Dyes on unprimed canvas	216mm	160mm	Notebook/Sketchbook	white/plain
Arrival At Ephesus	Dyes on unprimed canvas	218mm	150mm	Notebook/Sketchbook	white/plain
The Walls of Pergamum	Dyes on unprimed canvas	218mm	150mm	Notebook/Sketchbook	white/plain

Diorama V	Dyes on unprimed canvas	218mm	150mm	Notebook/Sketchbook	white/plain
Hallowed Shelter	Dyes on unprimed canvas	218mm	150mm	Notebook/Sketchbook	white/plain
A Flag for the World II	Dyes on unprimed canvas	156mm	218mm	Phonebook/Address Book	Ruled/Alphabetical
Pergamum the Invincible	Dyes on unprimed canvas	156mm	218mm	Phonebook/Address Book	Ruled/Alphabetical
Life Examined	Dyes on unprimed canvas	156mm	218mm	Phonebook/Address Book	Ruled/Alphabetical
Revised Map of the World III	Dyes on unprimed canvas	156mm	218mm	Phonebook/Address Book	Ruled/Alphabetical
Diorama VI	Dyes on unprimed canvas	156mm	218mm	Phonebook/Address Book	Ruled/Alphabetical
From the Shroud	Dyes on unprimed canvas	156mm	170mm	Notebook/Sketchbook	white/plain
Further Complications I	Dyes on unprimed canvas	172mm	162mm	Notebook/Sketchbook	white/plain
Love and Hate	Dyes on unprimed canvas	158mm	172mm	Notebook/Sketchbook	white/plain
Looking Out	Dyes on unprimed canvas	316mm	216mm	Notebook/Sketchbook	white/plain
Diorama Interrupted	Dyes on unprimed canvas	316mm	216mm	Notebook/Sketchbook	white/plain
The Beginning of the Great Journey	Dyes on unprimed canvas	316mm	216mm	Notebook/Sketchbook	white/plain

Revised Map of the World IV	Dyes on unprimed canvas	316mm	216mm	Notebook/Sketchbook	white/plain
A Flag for the World IV	Dyes on unprimed canvas	316mm	216mm	Notebook/Sketchbook	white/plain